
Page 1 of 16 
 

 

 

Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 355-151-154-155) 

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES 

LIST OF ELIGIBLE M. Phil CANDIDATES FOR UVAS 

GRE/HAT GENERAL, INTER SEMESTER ADMISSIONS  

2024-25 

  

Following MPhil candidates are provisionally allowed for UVAS GRE/HAT General to 

be held on 16-01-2025 (Thursday) in University Central Library I.T Lab, 

UVAS, City Campus, Outfall Road, Lahore. All eligible candidates are required to visit 

University Website: www.uvas.edu.pk to confirm their Test timing and date from the 

uploaded Grouping List. All eligible candidates are directed to bring their original 

CNIC at the time of GRE/HAT General test. 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Microbiology 

Group A (10:00:10:40 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 100 17301-2802971-1 Muazim Ahmad HAMID NADEEM 

2 101 35401-7620844-4 Hooria Shahid Muhammad Shahid 

3 124 35202-4220455-4 Tahniat Ali Syed Sardar Ali 

4 127 35202-5698466-2 Narmeen Ali Farhat Ali 

5 13 35302-8572869-4 Summayya Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 

6 144 35402-6127184-3 Saad Ali Ghulam Mustafa 

7 158 36502-3182666-4 Shifa Fatima Muhammad Shahzad 

8 16 33204-0469517-9 Ghazanfar Abbas Riaz Ahmad 

9 178 34502-9283213-4 saba yasin chaudary ghulam yasin 

10 188 35202-5382664-6 Syeda Bareeha Fatima Zaidi Syed Waseem Haider Zaidi 

11 190 34101-5503556-0 Waqar un nisa AHMAD NADEEM 

12 197 35401-7354979-8 Mahrukh Javaid Malik Javaid Ahmad 

13 205 35303-9707855-6 Zunaira Abid Khan Muhammad Abid Khan 

14 212 35501-0480449-3 Asad Ali Muhammad Boota 

15 223 35202-8946202-4 Ayesha Shafiq Shafiq Ahmad 

16 230 38303-5666063-3 Sheikh Najaf Abbas Nusrat Abbas 

17 233 35202-6841534-4 Hamna Shafqat Shafqat Nazir 

18 236 35202-4347423-4 Mamoona Anjum Tasadduq Hussain Anjum 

19 237 34301-5238339-4 Urwa Arif Rana muhammad Arif 

20 252 35202-8818961-0 MUMTAHINA SHAHZAD 
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD FARRUKH 
RANA 
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21 258 32203-9140335-4 Fatima Batool Abdul Khaliq 

22 261 36601-8861850-6 maira gul muhammad azam chaudhary 

23 266 54400-3740814-2 Sania Sahar Abdul Hameed 

24 268 35501-0313937-2 Hira Arshad Arshad Ali 

25 28 35401-1695224-2 Maryam Sohail Muhammad Sohail 

26 288 35202-0246078-8 Minahil Shahzadi Muhammad Nadir Hanif 

27 29 33202-3667940-6 Amna Zulfiqar Muhammad Zulfiqar 

28 290 35201-0236091-6 URWA GUL GUL REHAN 

29 309 33303-1192608-7 Ali Hamzah Muhammad Anwar 

30 319 38401-0246368-8 Zahra Liaqat Liaqat Ali Khan 

31 332 36502-1415737-9 Abdul Rauf Bashir Ahmad 

32 334 15602-3968863-3 Wajid ali Khan Sardar Ali 

33 338 35202-7466876-2 Fatima Sultan Mahmood Sultan 

34 35 33202-3117557-4 sadia Arshad Arshad Nehmood 

35 380 35202-4876829-8 Hafsa Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

36 383 34501-5339537-2 Ayesha Saleem Muhammad Saleem 

37 384 34604-0723319-0 Nimra Babar Babar Iqbal 

38 398 35202-9685761-2 Seemal Saleem Saleem Mahmood 

39 40 34101-7748938-4 Suman Naz Muhammad Abbas 

40 400 33202-6217982-2 Bensih shoukat Shoukat Ali 

41 424 36502-7188770-4 Aqsa Naseem Muhammad Akram 

42 434 36502-2928522-7 Furqan Ali Khan zulfiqar Ali khan 

43 435 35202-7551335-6 safina arif Muhammad Arif 

44 448 36502-1848718-1 Shaharyar Ghulam Muhy-Ud-Din Athar 

45 458 35202-9826297-0 Ayat Umar Muhammad Umar 

46 460 36502-6988843-2 Khansa umer Umer farooq 

47 463 31103-6697093-0 Ayesha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed farooqi 

48 466 36104-7781119-0 Noor fatima Sanaullah 

49 48 35202-1782582-2 SIDRA ISHTIAQ MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ RAFIQ 

50 480 35202-2150854-7 Sulaman Humayun Humayun Pervaiz 

51 497 31101-2401938-0 SUNDAS SUFYAN Muhammad Sufyan 

52 524 35202-1511220-4 Minahil Shaukat Muhammad Shaukat 

53 544 34602-9146801-4 Kainat Akbar Muhammad Akbar 

54 562 35301-4936847-9 Zeeshan Ali Shoukat Ali 

55 565 33204-0694120-2 Laraib Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 

56 57 35401-6504562-8 Nida Sohail Sohail 

57 606 36603-0260064-9 Muhammad Nayyer Shaban Muhammad Shaban 

58 637 35202-9963316-6 Nafeesa Attique ATTIQUE UR RAHMEN 

59 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

60 74 35202-0905859-6 Rabia Muhammad Sohail Shahzad 

61 79 33202-6922037-4 Shumaila Kousar Mohammad Ramzan Asi 

62 85 35201-6014444-4 Tayyaba Fatima Muhammad Ishfaq 

63 89 35101-9394001-3 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Ashfaq Shakir 

64 98 32403-0771750-9 Ahmad Ejaz Ejaz Hussain 

65 50 38201-4212804-8 AEMAN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Microbiology (Evening) 

Group A (10:00:10:40 am) 
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Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 124 35202-4220455-4 Tahniat Ali Syed Sardar Ali 

2 158 36502-3182666-4 Shifa Fatima Muhammad Shahzad 

3 178 34502-9283213-4 saba yasin chaudary ghulam yasin 

4 205 35303-9707855-6 Zunaira Abid Khan Muhammad Abid Khan 

5 212 35501-0480449-3 Asad Ali Muhammad Boota 

6 223 35202-8946202-4 Ayesha Shafiq Shafiq Ahmad 

7 252 35202-8818961-0 MUMTAHINA SHAHZAD 
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD FARRUKH 
RANA 

8 26 32303-9548468-1 Muhammad Frasat Hussain Munawar Hussain 

9 268 35501-0313937-2 Hira Arshad Arshad Ali 

10 383 34501-5339537-2 Ayesha Saleem Muhammad Saleem 

11 398 35202-9685761-2 Seemal Saleem Saleem Mahmood 

12 40 34101-7748938-4 Suman Naz Muhammad Abbas 

13 435 35202-7551335-6 safina arif Muhammad Arif 

14 519 35202-7725149-6 Tehreem karamat Karamat miran 

15 524 35202-1511220-4 Minahil Shaukat Muhammad Shaukat 

16 544 34602-9146801-4 Kainat Akbar Muhammad Akbar 

17 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

18 89 35101-9394001-3 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Ashfaq Shakir 

19 120 35202-8416351-8 Esha Aleem Muhammad Aleem 

20 50 38201-4212804-8 AEMAN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR AHMED 

21 120 35202-8416351-8 Esha Aleem Muhammad Aleem 

22 650 35200-7063982-7 Elisha Inderyas inderyas masih 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Pathology 

Group B(10:40:11:20 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 101 35401-7620844-4 Hooria Shahid Muhammad Shahid 

2 127 35202-5698466-2 Narmeen Ali Farhat Ali 

3 197 35401-7354979-8 Mahrukh Javaid Malik Javaid Ahmad 

4 212 35501-0480449-3 Asad Ali Muhammad Boota 

5 223 35202-8946202-4 Ayesha Shafiq Shafiq Ahmad 

6 233 35202-6841534-4 Hamna Shafqat Shafqat Nazir 

7 252 35202-8818961-0 MUMTAHINA SHAHZAD 
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD FARRUKH 
RANA 

8 255 38403-2207428-2 Hira Fatima Mushtaq Ahmad 

9 258 32203-9140335-4 Fatima Batool Abdul Khaliq 

10 26 32303-9548468-1 Muhammad Frasat Hussain Munawar Hussain 

11 29 33202-3667940-6 Amna Zulfiqar Muhammad Zulfiqar 

12 290 35201-0236091-6 URWA GUL GUL REHAN 

13 295 31101-7809661-0 Hazeeka khalid Mian khalid hussain 

14 308 35202-7052375-9 Muhammad Awais Malik Muhammad Ziad Malik 

15 309 33303-1192608-7 Ali Hamzah Muhammad Anwar 

16 319 38401-0246368-8 Zahra Liaqat Liaqat Ali Khan 

17 35 33202-3117557-4 sadia Arshad Arshad Nehmood 

18 384 34604-0723319-0 Nimra Babar Babar Iqbal 
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19 41 35202-5215835-3 Sami Umer Muhammad umar 

20 435 35202-7551335-6 safina arif Muhammad Arif 

21 448 36502-1848718-1 Shaharyar Ghulam Muhy-Ud-Din Athar 

22 463 31103-6697093-0 Ayesha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed farooqi 

23 466 36104-7781119-0 Noor fatima Sanaullah 

24 467 36501-8478060-4 Nimra Fardous Muhammad Boota 

25 5 34502-3855601-9 Hamza Bin Waris Rana Waris Azeem 

26 504 34502-2209126-2 Ramza Naseer Naseer Ahmed 

27 537 35202-0102814-9 QASIM RAZA QAISER RAZA 

28 570 36302-9939136-1 Hamza Nazar Nazar Mohy Ud Din 

29 6 35404-7384912-7 Zile Hasnain Muhammad Arshad 

30 606 36603-0260064-9 Muhammad Nayyer Shaban Muhammad Shaban 

31 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

32 85 35201-6014444-4 Tayyaba Fatima Muhammad Ishfaq 

33 98 32403-0771750-9 Ahmad Ejaz Ejaz Hussain 

34 369 32303-8570546-9 Aqib Ali Ghulam Sabir 

35 522 32201-2830499-0 Malaika Tasleem Tasleem Badshah 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Parasitology 

Group C (11:20:12:00 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 132 36401-9673418-6 Ayesha Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

2 190 34101-5503556-0 Waqar un nisa AHMAD NADEEM 

3 263 11201-5999029-9 Muhammad Owais Iqbal MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN 

4 266 54400-3740814-2 Sania Sahar Abdul Hameed 

5 447 31104-6892436-0 Mahpara Safdar Muhammad Safdar Ali Raza 

6 459 35202-5738683-3 Tuseef Kamran Nazir Hussain (late) 

7 480 35202-2150854-7 Sulaman Humayun Humayun Pervaiz 

8 59 34101-6190445-6 Arooj Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Parasitology (Evening) 

Group C (11:20:12:00 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 322 38301-3765325-2 Tahniat Mehdi Muhammad Mehdi Tanveer 

2 430 35202-4732981-6 Sheerien Naz Mirza Bashir Ahmed baig 

3 519 35202-7725149-6 Tehreem karamat Karamat miran 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Theriogenology 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 203 34104-6004554-9 Muhammad Abdullah Naseer Ahmad 

2 381 33301-0787593-3 Tayyab Rasool Ghulam Rasool 

3 426 35202-7125006-0 RAAFIA SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 

4 43 34602-4837904-1 Muhammad saad Ejaz Ahmad 

5 480 35202-2150854-7 Sulaman Humayun Humayun Pervaiz 

6 549 16201-6094651-5 USAMA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
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7 570 36302-9939136-1 Hamza Nazar Nazar Mohy Ud Din 

8 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

9 8 21201-8330777-1 Abdul Qadeer Khan Afridi Muhammad Lal 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Theriogenology (Evening) 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 381 33301-0787593-3 Tayyab Rasool Ghulam Rasool 

2 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Clinical Medicine 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 156 37105-2111822-5 Roman Arshad Arshad Mehmood 

2 180 36603-8947600-1 Muhammad Kashif Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 

3 211 35102-6640911-8 Asima Yasin Muhammad Yasin 

4 23 34603-2864992-1 Muhammad Talha Aziz Muhammad Asif Aziz 

5 24 31304-1203535-4 Noor Fatima Muhammad Younas 

6 261 36601-8861850-6 maira gul muhammad azam chaudhary 

7 263 11201-5999029-9 Muhammad Owais Iqbal MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN 

8 376 35201-0435706-3 Ali Hassan Abdul Ghafoor 

9 447 31104-6892436-0 Mahpara Safdar Muhammad Safdar Ali Raza 

10 524 35202-1511220-4 Minahil Shaukat Muhammad Shaukat 

11 549 16201-6094651-5 USAMA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

12 570 36302-9939136-1 Hamza Nazar Nazar Mohy Ud Din 

13 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

14 333 35202-0732698-3 Aqa Baidar Bakht Junaid Junaid Razzaq 

15 56 34101-9202185-5 Hamza Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Veterinary Surgery 

Group F(1:20-2:00) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 156 37105-2111822-5 Roman Arshad Arshad Mehmood 

2 180 36603-8947600-1 Muhammad Kashif Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 

3 211 35102-6640911-8 Asima Yasin Muhammad Yasin 

4 23 34603-2864992-1 Muhammad Talha Aziz Muhammad Asif Aziz 

5 273 38402-4547286-1 Haris Naveed islam deen 

6 308 35202-7052375-9 Muhammad Awais Malik Muhammad Ziad Malik 

7 376 35201-0435706-3 Ali Hassan Abdul Ghafoor 

8 447 31104-6892436-0 Mahpara Safdar Muhammad Safdar Ali Raza 

9 536 32303-0735871-1 Waqas Ul Hassan Muhammad Aslam 

10 538 37405-8711392-1 Usman Ali Muhammad Arif 

11 570 36302-9939136-1 Hamza Nazar Nazar Mohy Ud Din 

12 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

13 333 35202-0732698-3 Aqa Baidar Bakht Junaid Junaid Razzaq 

14 56 34101-9202185-5 Hamza Liaqat Liaqat Ali 
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Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Pet Animal Practices 

Group G(02:00-02:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 156 37105-2111822-5 Roman Arshad Arshad Mehmood 

2 180 36603-8947600-1 Muhammad Kashif Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 

3 23 34603-2864992-1 Muhammad Talha Aziz Muhammad Asif Aziz 

4 24 31304-1203535-4 Noor Fatima Muhammad Younas 

5 308 35202-7052375-9 Muhammad Awais Malik Muhammad Ziad Malik 

6 485 35202-9663164-6 Rabia Hanif Malik Muhammad Hanif 

7 549 16201-6094651-5 USAMA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 

8 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

9 333 35202-0732698-3 Aqa Baidar Bakht Junaid Junaid Razzaq 

10 20 17301-7812202-7 Danyal Musharraf Musharraf khan 

11 56 34101-9202185-5 Hamza Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Epidemiology and Public Health 

Group G(02:00-02:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 211 35102-6640911-8 Asima Yasin Muhammad Yasin 

2 230 38303-5666063-3 Sheikh Najaf Abbas Nusrat Abbas 

3 261 36601-8861850-6 maira gul muhammad azam chaudhary 

4 332 36502-1415737-9 Abdul Rauf Bashir Ahmad 

5 334 15602-3968863-3 Wajid ali Khan Sardar Ali 

6 448 36502-1848718-1 Shaharyar Ghulam Muhy-Ud-Din Athar 

7 524 35202-1511220-4 Minahil Shaukat Muhammad Shaukat 

8 536 32303-0735871-1 Waqas Ul Hassan Muhammad Aslam 

9 584 31103-4027927-1 Muhammad Arslan Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

10 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

11 8 21201-8330777-1 Abdul Qadeer Khan Afridi Muhammad Lal 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in One Health 

Group C (11:20:12:00 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 138 35201-3492344-2 shafaq aftab aftab iqbal 

2 162 35401-5238167-0 Faiza Masood Muhammad Masood Ahmad 

3 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

4 294 35302-5899799-2 Malaika Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad 

5 332 36502-1415737-9 Abdul Rauf Bashir Ahmad 

6 348 35202-8554367-4 Maryam Tahavi Mian Muhammad Tahavi Ismail 

7 36 35202-4517132-0 Ifra khan Rashid Hassan Khan 

8 386 35201-8472537-2 Syeda Eesha Farheen Syed Ajaz ul Hassan 

9 448 36502-1848718-1 Shaharyar Ghulam Muhy-Ud-Din Athar 

10 451 35404-0119357-2 Syeda Maryam Zahra Zaidi Hammad Ahsan Zaidi 

11 482 32303-2896438-5 Shahzaib Sikandar Bhutta Mukhtair Ahmad Bhutta 

12 523 33102-5755994-4 Hafsa urooj Muhammad Boota 

13 549 16201-6094651-5 USAMA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
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14 550 35201-0926961-8 Nadia Kausar Malik Salamat Ali 

15 571 33104-4390299-6 Maryam HaqNawaz 

16 590 36502-7188770-4 Aqsa Naseem Muhammad Akram 

17 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Anatomy and Histology 

Group B (10:40:11:20 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 128 34502-1405089-8 Ayesha Javaid Muhammad Javaid 

2 168 42201-7167181-4 Bushra Yasmeen Liaqat Ikram 

3 244 32304-4303882-0 Marium Tanveer Tanveer Ahmed Chaudhary 

4 255 38403-2207428-2 Hira Fatima Mushtaq Ahmad 

5 261 36601-8861850-6 maira gul muhammad azam chaudhary 

6 269 34502-7373162-0 Noor Rehman Abdul Rehman 

7 363 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

8 464 32303-7480476-6 Hijab Fatima Muhammad Suleman 

9 59 34101-6190445-6 Arooj Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Food and Nutrition 

Group B (10:40:11:20 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 105 34104-5419530-4 Aqsa Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 

2 106 33202-6725720-8 ume rubab Mumtaz Ahmad 

3 108 34403-5836044-3 
Muhammad Hassnain 
Khawar Sheikh Khawar Riaz 

4 112 35202-7825681-6 Mahnoor Tahir Muhammad Tahir 

5 126 32203-8911006-2 Zermina Mumtaz Mumtaz Ahmad 

6 133 35202-8207735-6 Ayesha Saeed Saeed Ahmed 

7 138 35201-3492344-2 shafaq aftab aftab iqbal 

8 152 35201-9022209-0 Saba Hasnain Ghulam Hasnain Awan 

9 17 35202-9236689-2 Haram Siddiqui Nadeem Akram Siddiqui 

10 18 35202-3130095-4 Anosha Ishtiaq Muhammad Ishtiaq Malik 

11 181 35202-6319903-4 Aatika Jamil Muhammad Jamil Ullah Bhatti 

12 238 35202-9366198-4 EESHA NAEEM NAEEM ANJUJM 

13 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

14 293 35202-6699104-6 Anaum Javed Muhammad Javed Anwar 

15 294 35302-5899799-2 Malaika Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad 

16 313 35202-2484784-4 Noor Shakeel Naeem Ullah Shakeel 

17 323 31304-4139018-6 MARIA ARIF Muhammad Arif 

18 324 35201-1403738-8 Sara Zulfiquar Zulfiquar Ahmad 

19 345 35201-4570097-0 Habiba sadiq Muhammad Sadiq 

20 348 35202-8554367-4 Maryam Tahavi Mian Muhammad Tahavi Ismail 

21 36 35202-4517132-0 Ifra khan Rashid Hassan Khan 

22 386 35201-8472537-2 Syeda Eesha Farheen Syed Ajaz ul Hassan 

23 388 34101-7524631-6 Habiba Aslam Muhammad Aslam 

24 401 35202-5588667-8 Qadr Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 

25 411 34101-7125573-8 uswah abdullah muhammad abdullah 
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26 412 34101-3287137-2 Fiza Sohail Sohail Hussain 

27 423 35202-6214555-8 shajia muzaffar Akhtar ali naveed 

28 445 36201-6283835-0 ALIZA NOOR ELAHI NOOR ELAHI 

29 452 36502-4504610-0 Easham Usman Ghani 

30 456 42201-9268792-8 Kinza Haider Ali Haider 

31 474 35202-1922926-8 Arisha batool Mukhtar Ahmad 

32 487 35201-4853966-0 Hafiza Omama Iqbal Hafiz Iqbal Siddique 

33 505 35202-3851069-0 Mashal Nadeem Muhammad nadeem iqbal 

34 546 35202-7499223-6 Hajra Ashfaq Muhammad Ashfaq 

35 55 35202-4375975-1 Salman Abid Abid Hussain 

36 571 33104-4390299-6 Maryam HaqNawaz 

37 621 35201-1706749-8 Qandeel Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal 

38 75 36502-8071133-2 Fatima Saeed Saeed Ahmad 

39 81 35202-2833338-6 Momina Azhar Azhar Mehmood 

40 93 31303-4342576-8 Usbah Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

41 99 42301-6956201-4 Zoella Zubair Butt Zubair Ahmed Butt 

42 583 34603-5162615-2 Fatima razzaq Abdul Razzaq 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Food Safety and Control 

Group F(1:20-2:00) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 137 35404-7501343-0 Amina Tahir Tahir Rafiq 

2 138 35201-3492344-2 shafaq aftab aftab iqbal 

3 17 35202-9236689-2 Haram Siddiqui Nadeem Akram Siddiqui 

4 172 35202-2509465-6 Saman Khalid Pervaiz 

5 178 34502-9283213-4 saba yasin chaudary ghulam yasin 

6 193 35101-3708564-2 Ifra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

7 198 35202-0666997-9 Mir Muhammad Bilal Abdul Razzaq 

8 238 35202-9366198-4 EESHA NAEEM NAEEM ANJUJM 

9 269 34502-7373162-0 Noor Rehman Abdul Rehman 

10 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

11 291 35202-6335107-4 Rida Asad Asad Karim 

12 294 35302-5899799-2 Malaika Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad 

13 324 35201-1403738-8 Sara Zulfiquar Zulfiquar Ahmad 

14 338 35202-7466876-2 Fatima Sultan Mahmood Sultan 

15 348 35202-8554367-4 Maryam Tahavi Mian Muhammad Tahavi Ismail 

16 379 35404-7359668-8 Rimsha Nasir Nasir Ali 

17 380 35202-4876829-8 Hafsa Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

18 40 34101-7748938-4 Suman Naz Muhammad Abbas 

19 401 35202-5588667-8 Qadr Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad 

20 408 35202-3604543-8 LAIBA MINAHIL MIRZA MUHAMMAD TALHA 

21 411 34101-7125573-8 uswah abdullah muhammad abdullah 

22 412 34101-3287137-2 Fiza Sohail Sohail Hussain 

23 416 36201-1054464-7 Muhammad Abbas Hashmi Bashir Ahmad Shah Hashmi 

24 441 35404-6279034-8 Maryam Shafique Muhammad Shafique 

25 45 35202-6524931-6 hafiza rameesha zainab Muhammad masud babar 

26 460 36502-6988843-2 Khansa umer Umer farooq 
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27 476 33303-7140852-6 Kinza Waris Waris Ali 

28 489 35202-8471829-2 Omama Malik Muhammad Akhtar 

29 523 33102-5755994-4 Hafsa urooj Muhammad Boota 

30 526 35202-6012643-3 Muhammad Ahmad Niaz Ali 

31 545 35401-0610715-6 Natasha Ghazanfar Ghazanfar Ali 

32 571 33104-4390299-6 Maryam HaqNawaz 

33 637 35202-9963316-6 Nafeesa Attique ATTIQUE UR RAHMEN 

34 99 42301-6956201-4 Zoella Zubair Butt Zubair Ahmed Butt 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Pharmacology and Toxicology 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 111 35202-2121200-6 Aysha Tayyab Muhammad Tayyab Choudray 

2 115 35303-6422877-0 Maryam Ali Ahmed Ali 

3 119 35301-3258609-8 azka saleem mirza saleem ahmad 

4 15 35202-6417432-0 Syeda Ayesha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Shah 

5 172 35202-2509465-6 Saman Khalid Pervaiz 

6 248 35202-5237412-4 Fiza Tariq Tariq Mahmood Anjum 

7 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

8 294 35302-5899799-2 Malaika Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad 

9 342 35202-7094704-1 ASAD RAFIQUE RAFIQUE MASIH 

10 380 35202-4876829-8 Hafsa Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

11 382 35201-6849625-0 AYESHA AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 

12 409 34601-7385013-0 MARYAM MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD 

13 41 35202-5215835-3 Sami Umer Muhammad umar 

14 480 35202-2150854-7 Sulaman Humayun Humayun Pervaiz 

15 483 35202-4020051-8 Nimra majeed abdul majeed 

16 504 34502-2209126-2 Ramza Naseer Naseer Ahmed 

17 89 35101-9394001-3 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Ashfaq Shakir 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Physiology 

Group F(1:20-2:00) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 128 34502-1405089-8 Ayesha Javaid Muhammad Javaid 

2 168 42201-7167181-4 Bushra Yasmeen Liaqat Ikram 

3 244 32304-4303882-0 Marium Tanveer Tanveer Ahmed Chaudhary 

4 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

5 282 32102-4428507-8 Iqra Hafeez Abdul Hafeez 

6 295 31101-7809661-0 Hazeeka khalid Mian khalid hussain 

7 311 35201-5667409-2 Sumayya Asif Asif Iqbal 

8 348 35202-8554367-4 Maryam Tahavi Mian Muhammad Tahavi Ismail 

9 353 35202-1287428-6 AREEJ RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

10 363 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

11 421 35103-3216535-6 Maira Arshad Arshad mehmood 

12 449 35103-6273953-2 Nimra Bukhari Syed Fida Hussain Shah 

13 464 32303-7480476-6 Hijab Fatima Muhammad Suleman 

14 504 34502-2209126-2 Ramza Naseer Naseer Ahmed 
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15 571 33104-4390299-6 Maryam HaqNawaz 

16 59 34101-6190445-6 Arooj Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 

17 624 35201-6814918-0 Mahnoor Nadeem Nadeem Haider Zaidi 

18 326 34101-5137368-4 RASHIDA GHULAM RASOOL 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Biochemistry 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 115 35303-6422877-0 Maryam Ali Ahmed Ali 

2 142 35201-8594890-2 Aleeza Hafeez Muhammad Hafeez 

3 15 35202-6417432-0 Syeda Ayesha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Shah 

4 167 35102-4159180-8 Javeria Zafar Javeria Zafar 

5 174 35201-1718167-4 Aliya Arooj Ch.Asghar Ali 

6 226 34502-2734849-6 Sidra Hameed Hafiz Abdul Hameed 

7 246 36201-1317600-5 Umair khalid Khalid MEHMOOD 

8 317 34101-6865107-4 Wardah Zainab Muhammad Sajid Shad 

9 343 32202-3748083-0 Anosha Munir Muhammad Munir 

10 437 35202-5306553-0 Ayesha Shafique Muhammad Shafique Tahir 

11 44 35201-7971588-2 Komal Muhammad Ilyas 

12 453 35103-1892836-8 Sania Arshad MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

13 473 35202-6990943-8 Fariya tariq Qureshi Tariq Hammed Shah 

14 479 34104-1095690-4 Maham Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad Cheema 

15 496 35302-7528051-8 hadia sarfraz Sarfraz Ali Sarfraz 

16 509 35202-6751800-6 Nadia Bashir Muhammad Bashir 

17 518 34502-3334113-0 Maira Hassan Allah Rakha 

18 551 34502-7676035-4 amina saad Muhammad Saad 

19 557 35202-2357308-6 Amna Muhammad Yasin 

20 62 35401-3163815-2 Asra Abid Abid Hussain 

21 637 35202-9963316-6 Nafeesa Attique ATTIQUE UR RAHMEN 

22 92 32203-2185030-8 Eman Mazhar Mazhar Mehmood 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Molecular Biology and Biotechnology 

Group C (11:20:12:00 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 115 35303-6422877-0 Maryam Ali Ahmed Ali 

2 13 35302-8572869-4 Summayya Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 

3 132 36401-9673418-6 Ayesha Anwar Muhammad Anwar 

4 139 32303-6916024-3 Sharjeel Ahmad Madni Malik Basheer Ahmad 

5 147 34501-2778670-8 Khadija Bibi Riaz Ahmad 

6 15 35202-6417432-0 Syeda Ayesha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Shah 

7 168 42201-7167181-4 Bushra Yasmeen Liaqat Ikram 

8 192 35201-5469202-0 Sheher Bano Mian Tufail 

9 198 35202-0666997-9 Mir Muhammad Bilal Abdul Razzaq 

10 208 34503-0609593-2 RIZWANA ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD 

11 219 35202-9261692-0 Amna Murrawat Ali Malik murrawat ali 

12 220 35201-9664933-0 Afia Khan Rashad Nawaz Khan 

13 233 35202-6841534-4 Hamna Shafqat Shafqat Nazir 
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14 243 38402-9265864-1 Siraj Munir Muhammad Mumtaz 

15 246 36201-1317600-5 Umair khalid Khalid MEHMOOD 

16 248 35202-5237412-4 Fiza Tariq Tariq Mahmood Anjum 

17 258 32203-9140335-4 Fatima Batool Abdul Khaliq 

18 26 32303-9548468-1 Muhammad Frasat Hussain Munawar Hussain 

19 260 34302-1836393-3 Muhammad Arslan Shabbir Ghulam Shabbir 

20 278 33202-4187050-8 AQSA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 

21 28 35401-1695224-2 Maryam Sohail Muhammad Sohail 

22 282 32102-4428507-8 Iqra Hafeez Abdul Hafeez 

23 288 35202-0246078-8 Minahil Shahzadi Muhammad Nadir Hanif 

24 29 33202-3667940-6 Amna Zulfiqar Muhammad Zulfiqar 

25 309 33303-1192608-7 Ali Hamzah Muhammad Anwar 

26 314 34602-5307747-8 Maham Nusrat bibi 

27 320 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

28 343 32202-3748083-0 Anosha Munir Muhammad Munir 

29 367 36401-3887144-2 Sidra Mustafa Ghulam Mustafa Shahzad 

30 385 35202-6319290-8 Rida Bashir Malik Bashir Ahmed 

31 40 34101-7748938-4 Suman Naz Muhammad Abbas 

32 435 35202-7551335-6 safina arif Muhammad Arif 

33 44 35201-7971588-2 Komal Muhammad Ilyas 

34 446 35401-8839479-8 Nisma Sajad Sajad Farooq Dhillon 

35 449 35103-6273953-2 Nimra Bukhari Syed Fida Hussain Shah 

36 461 35302-5262323-2 Faiza Faheem Faheem U Din 

37 463 31103-6697093-0 Ayesha Maqsood Maqsood Ahmed farooqi 

38 466 36104-7781119-0 Noor fatima Sanaullah 

39 489 35202-8471829-2 Omama Malik Muhammad Akhtar 

40 496 35302-7528051-8 hadia sarfraz Sarfraz Ali Sarfraz 

41 497 31101-2401938-0 SUNDAS SUFYAN Muhammad Sufyan 

42 537 35202-0102814-9 QASIM RAZA QAISER RAZA 

43 562 35301-4936847-9 Zeeshan Ali Shoukat Ali 

44 57 35401-6504562-8 Nida Sohail Sohail 

45 59 34101-6190445-6 Arooj Yaseen Muhammad Yaseen 

46 590 36502-7188770-4 Aqsa Naseem Muhammad Akram 

47 606 36603-0260064-9 Muhammad Nayyer Shaban Muhammad Shaban 

48 62 35401-3163815-2 Asra Abid Abid Hussain 

49 637 35202-9963316-6 Nafeesa Attique ATTIQUE UR RAHMEN 

50 644 33202-5262254-3 Atta ul hayee nasir Nasir ahmad 

51 85 35201-6014444-4 Tayyaba Fatima Muhammad Ishfaq 

52 89 35101-9394001-3 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Ashfaq Shakir 

53 92 32203-2185030-8 Eman Mazhar Mazhar Mehmood 

54 541 35202-4878706-0 Hafsa Ghufran Muhammad Ghufran 

55 120 35202-8416351-8 Esha Aleem Muhammad Aleem 

56 522 32201-2830499-0 Malaika Tasleem Tasleem Badshah 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Environmental Sciences 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 
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1 178 34502-9283213-4 saba yasin chaudary ghulam yasin 

2 198 35202-0666997-9 Mir Muhammad Bilal Abdul Razzaq 

3 315 35200-9044356-6 Hafiza Uyaina Hussain Hafiz Hussain Azhar 

4 351 33201-0478949-8 Khalida Iqbal Iqbal Hussain Naseer 

5 363 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

6 449 35103-6273953-2 Nimra Bukhari Syed Fida Hussain Shah 

7 489 35202-8471829-2 Omama Malik Muhammad Akhtar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Environmental Sciences (Evening) 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 246 36201-1317600-5 Umair khalid Khalid MEHMOOD 

2 351 33201-0478949-8 Khalida Iqbal Iqbal Hussain Naseer 

3 363 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

4 46 33302-4676189-9 Kaleem Ullah Abdul Razaq Khan 

5 506 35202-5328348-4 Amna Sharjeel Mehr Iftikhar Ahmed 

6 628 34301-0211555-6 Maleeka Fatima Syed Akhtar Abbas Sherazi 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Poultry Production 

Group F(1:20-2:00) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 263 11201-5999029-9 Muhammad Owais Iqbal MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN 

2 316 33106-1146408-5 Ali Hassan Muhammad Ismail 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Dairy Technology 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 193 35101-3708564-2 Ifra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

2 206 34502-1214387-6 hina batool Rasheed Ahmed 

3 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

4 334 15602-3968863-3 Wajid ali Khan Sardar Ali 

5 379 35404-7359668-8 Rimsha Nasir Nasir Ali 

6 389 35202-9441459-7 Mujeeb ur rehman Attique ur Rehman 

7 46 33302-4676189-9 Kaleem Ullah Abdul Razaq Khan 

8 545 35401-0610715-6 Natasha Ghazanfar Ghazanfar Ali 

9 637 35202-9963316-6 Nafeesa Attique ATTIQUE UR RAHMEN 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Animal Breeding and Genetics 

Group C (11:20:12:00 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 389 35202-9441459-7 Mujeeb ur rehman Attique ur Rehman 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Genetics 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 115 35303-6422877-0 Maryam Ali Ahmed Ali 

2 15 35202-6417432-0 Syeda Ayesha Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf Shah 
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3 154 35402-1336576-8 Rukhsana Riaz Riaz Ahmad 

4 168 42201-7167181-4 Bushra Yasmeen Liaqat Ikram 

5 174 35201-1718167-4 Aliya Arooj Ch.Asghar Ali 

6 192 35201-5469202-0 Sheher Bano Mian Tufail 

7 194 35102-3234558-7 ASFAND YAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI 

8 205 35303-9707855-6 Zunaira Abid Khan Muhammad Abid Khan 

9 243 38402-9265864-1 Siraj Munir Muhammad Mumtaz 

10 258 32203-9140335-4 Fatima Batool Abdul Khaliq 

11 320 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

12 385 35202-6319290-8 Rida Bashir Malik Bashir Ahmed 

13 421 35103-3216535-6 Maira Arshad Arshad mehmood 

14 427 34502-6429328-6 ATIKA ZAHID Zahid Mehmood 

15 439 35103-1678057-8 Maryam Akram Muhammad Akram 

16 466 36104-7781119-0 Noor fatima Sanaullah 

17 89 35101-9394001-3 Muhammad Waseem Muhammad Ashfaq Shakir 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Animal Nutrition 

Group F(1:20-2:00) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 203 34104-6004554-9 Muhammad Abdullah Naseer Ahmad 

2 229 36103-3731455-5 H.M. Abdullah Sadiq khan Ghulam Mustafa Tabassum 

3 26 32303-9548468-1 Muhammad Frasat Hussain Munawar Hussain 

4 332 36502-1415737-9 Abdul Rauf Bashir Ahmad 

5 582 31202-0242325-6 Mubbra Azam Muhammad Azam 

6 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

7 8 21201-8330777-1 Abdul Qadeer Khan Afridi Muhammad Lal 

8 9 36603-8024719-1 Kaleem Abbas GHULAM ABBAS 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Meat Science and Technology 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 137 35404-7501343-0 Amina Tahir Tahir Rafiq 

2 193 35101-3708564-2 Ifra Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

3 203 34104-6004554-9 Muhammad Abdullah Naseer Ahmad 

4 206 34502-1214387-6 hina batool Rasheed Ahmed 

5 275 32402-8974977-8 Sadia Liaqat Liaqat Ali 

6 301 35202-5462748-4 Areej Ijaz Ali Ijaz Ali 

7 334 15602-3968863-3 Wajid ali Khan Sardar Ali 

8 379 35404-7359668-8 Rimsha Nasir Nasir Ali 

9 584 31103-4027927-1 Muhammad Arslan Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

10 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

11 82 35202-7862139-2 Kainat Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Fisheries and Aquaculture 

Group F(1:20-2:00) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 131 35103-8394705-2 Aqsa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 
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2 171 35102-5868962-7 Fahim Kashif Khan Abdullah Khan 

3 194 35102-3234558-7 ASFAND YAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI 

4 289 36304-8649217-9 
MUHAMMAD MUDABBIR 
HABIB KANWAR ALI GOHAR 

5 349 33302-2989598-0 Nimra Siddique Muhammed Siddique 

6 389 35202-9441459-7 Mujeeb ur rehman Attique ur Rehman 

7 69 35302-8789328-0 Adden Asif Asif Nazir 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Wildlife and Ecology 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 131 35103-8394705-2 Aqsa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 

2 148 11101-6138361-7 Shahid Ullah Khan saddique khan 

3 164 35101-6924903-6 Sania Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

4 234 35103-8948576-6 Areeba Hanif Muhammad Hanif 

5 269 34502-7373162-0 Noor Rehman Abdul Rehman 

6 298 32303-2112081-5 M. Asad Ullah Khan Sumbul Faiz Ullah Khan 

7 310 35103-7315868-5 Waqas Ali Muhammad Younas 

8 349 33302-2989598-0 Nimra Siddique Muhammed Siddique 

9 389 35202-9441459-7 Mujeeb ur rehman Attique ur Rehman 

10 462 35101-6385045-4 Arooj Fatima Zahoor Ali 

11 581 35101-6384095-4 MARYAM AHOOR Zahoor Ali 

12 628 34301-0211555-6 Maleeka Fatima Syed Akhtar Abbas Sherazi 

13 69 35302-8789328-0 Adden Asif Asif Nazir 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Zoology 

Group D (12:00-12:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 131 35103-8394705-2 Aqsa Rasheed Muhammad Rasheed 

2 140 35103-1681614-0 Misbah Atta Atta Muhammad 

3 147 34501-2778670-8 Khadija Bibi Riaz Ahmad 

4 154 35402-1336576-8 Rukhsana Riaz Riaz Ahmad 

5 164 35101-6924903-6 Sania Shoukat Shoukat Ali 

6 194 35102-3234558-7 ASFAND YAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI 

7 209 35101-2855510-2 Alisha Akram Muhammad Akram 

8 234 35103-8948576-6 Areeba Hanif Muhammad Hanif 

9 241 35103-7240338-9 Muhammad Riaz Zakar Hussain 

10 247 34601-8304490-4 IQRA JAMIL JAMIL AHMED 

11 257 31104-7313182-8 Sadaf Rahim Abdul Rahim 

12 282 32102-4428507-8 Iqra Hafeez Abdul Hafeez 

13 289 36304-8649217-9 
MUHAMMAD MUDABBIR 
HABIB KANWAR ALI GOHAR 

14 298 32303-2112081-5 M. Asad Ullah Khan Sumbul Faiz Ullah Khan 

15 310 35103-7315868-5 Waqas Ali Muhammad Younas 

16 320 35101-5732971-0 Sehar Idrees Muhammad Idrees 

17 349 33302-2989598-0 Nimra Siddique Muhammed Siddique 

18 351 33201-0478949-8 Khalida Iqbal Iqbal Hussain Naseer 

19 389 35202-9441459-7 Mujeeb ur rehman Attique ur Rehman 
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20 449 35103-6273953-2 Nimra Bukhari Syed Fida Hussain Shah 

21 47 34502-8853426-2 Fatima Batool Abdul Sattar 

22 528 35302-4532697-8 sania Muqadas M.Ilyas 

23 581 35101-6384095-4 MARYAM AHOOR Zahoor Ali 

24 640 35101-4553601-6 Zaiba Mukhtar Muhammad Mukhtar 

25 70 35101-8307082-2 Amna Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 

26 326 34101-5137368-4 RASHIDA GHULAM RASOOL 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Botany 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 154 35402-1336576-8 Rukhsana Riaz Riaz Ahmad 

2 241 35103-7240338-9 Muhammad Riaz Zakar Hussain 

3 462 35101-6385045-4 Arooj Fatima Zahoor Ali 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Pathology (Jhang) 

Group B(10:40:11:20 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 212 35501-0480449-3 Asad Ali Muhammad Boota 

2 35 33202-3117557-4 sadia Arshad Arshad Nehmood 

3 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Microbiology (Jhang) 

Group A (10:00:10:40 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 16 33204-0469517-9 Ghazanfar Abbas Riaz Ahmad 

2 166 33202-7249708-2 Hina Ishaq Muhammad Ishaq 

3 212 35501-0480449-3 Asad Ali Muhammad Boota 

4 281 33202-5322704-2 Fizzah Batool Ghulam Awais 

5 35 33202-3117557-4 sadia Arshad Arshad Nehmood 

6 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

7 79 33202-6922037-4 Shumaila Kousar Mohammad Ramzan Asi 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Clinical Medicine (Jhang) 

Group E (12:40-1:20) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

2 77 33202-4670658-4 Anzalna Akhtar Muhammad Akhtar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Epidemiology and Public Health (Jhang) 

Group G(02:00-02:40) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Microbiology (Narowal) 

Group A (10:00:10:40 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 222 34501-2065344-9 Muhammad Usaid Wain Khalid Mahmood 
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2 287 34502-8047775-0 Ayesha Mehmood Mehmood Ahmed 

3 35 33202-3117557-4 sadia Arshad Arshad Nehmood 

4 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

Inter Semester Admission 2024-25 M. Phil in Pathology (Narowal) 

Group B(10:40:11:20 am) 

Sr # 

Form 

No CNIC Name Father Name 

1 212 35501-0480449-3 Asad Ali Muhammad Boota 

2 35 33202-3117557-4 sadia Arshad Arshad Nehmood 

3 5 34502-3855601-9 Hamza Bin Waris Rana Waris Azeem 

4 7 34301-9946814-5 Gulbaz Anwar Rana Muhammad Anwar 

5 91 34501-4171662-5 Shakoor Ahmad Mansoor Ahmad 

Errors and Omissions Excepted  

 

(Dr. Sakhra Mahmood) 

Director  


